General information

Product ID

GTIN

Alt. product ID

Alt. product ID by supplier
Manufacturer name
Manufacturer short name
Manufacturer product ID
Net length

Net width

Net height

Net weight

Net volume

ETIM description

Class

Group

Type of electric connection

Type of excitation

Suitable for DIN rail (top hat rail) mounting
Width in number of modular spacings
Suitable for front mounting

Switch capacity incandescent lamps
Switch capacity fluorescent lamp DUO
Switch capacity fluorescent lamp parallel

Switch capacity fluorescent lamp inductive

ePIM.one 10.12 [https://epim.one]

5908312595403
5908312595403
PCU-510 DUO
PCU-510 DUO
FiF

FF

PCU-510DUO
0.095m

0.07 m

0.02m

0.07 kg

133000 mm?

Timer relay (EC001439)
Relays (EG000019)
Screw connection
Analogue with multi function
Yes

1

No

1100 [W]

550 [VA]

350 [VA]

550 [VA]

2025-12-14


https://files.epim.one/pekra/FF/FF_PCU-510DUO.jpeg?v=1693854805
https://epim.one

Ordering information

Order unit One (unit)
Minimum quantity 1
Quantity interval 1
Content unit One (unit)
Content unit quantity 1
Attachments
Data sheet https://epim.one/product-card/pdf/K354fRayLN8H1EfCOdniHYkK

WVZyHPOH/lang/en

https://epim.one/product-card/pdf/K354fRayLN8H1EfCOdniHYkK

Data sheet WVZyHPOH/lang/pl

https://files.epim.one/etimone/FF/UE_FF008_18 PCA_PCG_PCR_P

Declaration (other) CS_PCU_PO_dek_zgod_CE.pdf

Main product picture https://files.epim.one/pekra/FF/FF_PCU-510DUO.jpeg

https://files.epim.one/etimone/FF/FF_PCU-510_DUO inst_D1808

Manual
anua 28_PL_PDF.pdf

http://www.fif.com.pl/przekazniki-czasowe/779-przekaznik-czaso

th
Others wy-pcu-510-duo.html
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